
168 individuella starter 
8 lag

Poängräkning på 
station 3, 4 och 6

Maxpoäng 77 (48+29)
C R A

Poängkrav för 
standardmedalj i silver 71 71 69
Poängkrav för 
standardmedalj i brons 65 62 62

C-vapen

Klass C1
Stn 

1
Stn 

2
Stn 

3 P
Stn 

4 P
Stn 

5
Stn 

6 P
Stn 

7
Stn 

8 Träff Fig. Total P
1 Anton Toth Göteborgs SS 4 2 4 2 6 5 18 5 2 13 4 3 5 3 13 6 3 4 4 38 24 62 44
2 Andreas Ottosson Västbo PK 6 3 4 3 5 4 14 5 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 6 4 37 24 61 21
3 Stefan Andersson Mölndals SF 2 2 4 4 4 4 7 4 2 2 5 4 5 3 10 4 3 4 3 32 25 57 19
4 Fredrik Andersson Örebro PSSK 6 3 4 2 1 1 1 5 2 12 2 2 4 2 12 5 3 4 3 31 18 49 25
5 Robert Andersson Lerums JoSSF 1 1 5 3 4 3 13 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 1 5 3 4 2 29 20 49 19
6 Mats Öberg Lidköpings Psf 6 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 5 2 28 20 48 6
7 Mikael Ahlin Telegrafverkets Psf 5 3 1 1 4 4 6 4 2 5 1 1 3 2 7 5 3 3 3 26 19 45 18

Klass C2
1 Kennet Åberg Mölndals SF 5 3 6 4 4 3 15 6 2 10 6 4 3 3 1 6 3 6 4 42 26 68 26 B
2 Lars Olsson Alingsås KSF 6 3 2 2 5 5 13 6 2 9 6 4 5 3 9 6 3 4 3 40 25 65 31 B
3 Navid Bagheri Göteborgs PSSK 4 3 5 3 4 4 11 5 2 3 5 4 6 3 7 6 3 4 3 39 25 64 21
4 Mark Wardle Karlstads PK 5 3 2 2 5 4 17 5 2 8 6 4 4 3 5 6 3 5 3 38 24 62 30
5 Lennart Dovmyr Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 4 3 6 5 20 5 2 10 3 2 5 3 11 4 3 4 2 37 23 60 41
6 Robert Karlsson Marinens SKF 3 2 5 3 4 4 10 4 2 3 6 2 6 4 9 6 3 4 2 38 22 60 22
7 Leif Strömberg Örgryte PK 5 3 5 3 3 2 12 5 2 5 5 3 5 3 0 6 3 3 2 37 21 58 17
8 Tommy Nilsson Varbergs PK 5 3 2 2 4 3 10 5 2 4 3 2 6 4 8 5 2 4 2 34 20 54 22
9 Paul Boris Lerums JoSSF 5 3 3 2 5 5 17 3 1 9 3 3 5 3 7 2 2 3 3 29 22 51 33
10 Ronny Meijer Göteborgs PSSK 5 3 3 2 1 1 1 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 8 4 3 6 3 31 20 51 13
11 Johan Fogelqvist Lerums JoSSF 6 3 2 2 1 1 2 4 1 0 3 3 4 3 7 3 3 3 2 26 18 44 9

Möndals Skytteförening
Resultatlista för Sisjöfälten den 10 mars 2007



Klass C3
Stn 

1
Stn 

2
Stn 

3 P
Stn 

4 P
Stn 

5
Stn 

6 P
Stn 

7
Stn 

8 Träff Fig. Total P

1 Patrik Fritzon Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 5 4 6 5 14 6 2 15 5 4 6 4 14 6 3 6 4 46 29 75 43 S
2 Lennart Gustavsson Lidköpings Psf 6 3 6 4 5 4 11 6 2 9 5 4 6 4 13 6 3 6 4 46 28 74 33 S
3 Bert Johansson Varbergs PK 6 3 6 4 5 4 22 6 2 8 6 4 6 4 9 6 3 5 3 46 27 73 39 S
4 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås KSF 6 3 5 3 6 5 19 6 2 13 6 4 6 4 12 4 2 6 4 45 27 72 44 S
5 Anders Grimling Lidköpings Psf 6 3 5 3 6 5 20 6 2 15 5 4 6 4 13 6 3 4 3 44 27 71 48 S
6 Jonas Eriksson Västbo PK 6 3 4 3 6 5 18 6 2 16 6 4 6 4 12 5 2 5 4 44 27 71 46 S
7 Anders Hall Alingsås KSF 6 3 6 4 6 5 19 6 2 9 4 3 6 4 12 5 2 5 4 44 27 71 40 S
8 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens PK 6 3 4 4 5 4 14 5 2 15 5 4 6 4 9 6 3 6 4 43 28 71 38 S
9 Thomas Ånhed FOK Borås 6 3 6 4 4 4 11 5 2 12 6 4 6 3 17 6 3 5 3 44 26 70 40 B
10 Per Gardtman Mölndals SF 6 3 5 3 4 4 7 6 2 17 6 4 6 4 10 6 3 4 4 43 27 70 34 B
11 Curt Malmqvist Varbergs PK 6 3 6 4 4 3 12 6 2 12 6 4 6 4 8 6 3 4 3 44 26 70 32 B
12 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby PK 6 3 3 3 4 4 13 5 2 11 6 4 6 4 12 6 3 6 4 42 27 69 36 B
13 Paul Svedell Mölndals SF 6 3 6 4 5 4 10 6 2 21 5 4 6 4 11 6 3 2 2 42 26 68 42 B
14 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 2 2 6 5 14 6 2 9 6 4 5 3 12 6 3 5 4 42 26 68 35 B
15 Jens Carlsson Örebro PSSK 6 3 3 2 5 5 14 5 2 14 5 4 5 3 13 6 3 5 3 40 25 65 41 B
16 Ulf Arkenljung SJ PK Malmö 6 3 4 3 3 2 7 6 2 11 5 3 6 4 4 6 3 5 4 41 24 65 22 B
17 Kjell-Åke Skattberg Varbergs PK 6 3 3 3 4 4 10 3 2 5 6 4 6 4 7 5 3 5 4 38 27 65 22 B
18 Janne Norling Göteborgs PSSK 5 3 4 3 6 5 23 3 2 3 6 4 4 2 10 6 3 5 3 39 25 64 36
19 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 6 3 4 3 5 5 13 4 1 10 4 3 6 4 9 6 3 4 3 39 25 64 32
21 Michael Thersthol Härryda PSS 6 3 5 4 4 3 12 6 2 13 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 2 38 25 63 28
22 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 5 3 6 4 3 3 8 5 2 12 6 4 3 2 7 6 3 5 3 39 24 63 27
23 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 6 3 3 2 4 4 13 6 2 9 6 4 5 4 8 4 2 3 3 37 24 61 30
24 Conny Petersson Mölndals SF 6 3 3 3 6 5 16 3 2 2 5 3 6 4 12 3 3 2 2 34 25 59 30
25 Christian Jarl Lerums JoSSF 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 2 2 5 4 6 4 10 4 3 3 2 35 24 59 16
26 Mattias Jerkvall Göteborgs PSSK 4 3 5 4 5 5 12 5 2 12 0 0 4 2 10 6 3 6 4 35 23 58 34
27 Thomas Bäckström Mölndals SF 6 3 3 2 5 4 14 5 2 8 4 2 3 3 0 6 3 4 3 36 22 58 22

Klass D1
1 Martina Hallblom Örebro PSSK 6 3 5 3 4 4 12 3 2 2 6 4 4 3 5 6 3 4 3 38 25 63 19
2 Hanna Hellsten FOK Borås 6 3 3 2 5 5 14 3 2 6 5 3 4 2 13 4 2 4 2 34 21 55 33



Klass D2
Stn 

1
Stn 

2
Stn 

3 P
Stn 

4 P
Stn 

5
Stn 

6 P
Stn 

7
Stn 

8 Träff Fig. Total P

1 Annika Gabrielsson Mölndals SF 6 3 4 3 6 5 19 4 2 9 5 4 6 4 8 6 3 5 3 42 27 69 36 B
2 Anki Grönlund Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 5 4 3 2 8 6 2 4 5 4 5 3 9 5 3 2 2 37 23 60 21
3 Sofia Hoppe Mölndals SF 5 2 3 3 5 5 14 1 1 0 4 2 6 4 10 5 2 6 3 35 22 57 24
4 Karoline Kullberg Mölndals SF 3 2 4 3 2 2 5 6 2 6 6 4 4 4 3 6 3 1 1 32 21 53 14
5 Lisbeth Röös Mölndals SF 6 3 4 1 3 3 7 2 1 0 3 2 6 1 18 5 2 5 2 34 15 49 25
6 Birgitta Green Jeppsson Sjöormens PK 6 3 3 3 3 3 7 3 1 9 2 1 3 1 12 6 3 3 2 29 17 46 28
7 Britt Karlsson Örgryte PK 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 8 0 0 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 21 15 36 16

Klass D3
1 Marlene Jerkvall Örgryte PK 6 3 2 2 6 5 17 6 2 18 5 4 6 4 10 5 3 5 4 41 27 68 45 B
2 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings Psf 6 3 3 3 5 4 18 5 2 4 3 3 6 3 17 5 2 5 4 38 24 62 39
3 Bodil Pålsson Mölndals SF 5 3 4 3 4 4 13 4 2 5 2 1 5 3 5 6 3 5 3 35 22 57 23
4 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 6 3 4 3 2 1 5 5 2 5 3 3 6 4 8 4 3 4 3 34 22 56 18
5 Maria Persson Mölndals SF 5 3 4 3 5 4 13 5 2 3 3 3 5 3 11 4 2 1 1 32 21 53 27

Klass VY
1 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 6 3 4 3 6 5 19 4 2 9 6 4 6 4 13 6 3 5 3 43 27 70 41 B
2 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 6 3 6 4 5 4 16 5 2 11 5 4 6 4 10 6 3 4 3 43 27 70 37 B
3 Thor Petersson Varbergs PK 6 3 6 4 5 4 15 3 2 6 6 4 6 4 12 5 2 5 4 42 27 69 33 B
4 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 6 3 5 3 6 5 15 5 2 10 3 3 4 3 6 5 3 6 4 40 26 66 31 B
5 Kent Magnusson Kungsbacka Wiske 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 2 2 5 4 6 4 8 6 3 2 2 38 25 63 15
6 Lars Röös Mölndals SF 6 3 4 3 4 4 6 6 2 14 4 4 4 2 9 5 3 4 3 37 24 61 29
7 Arne Magnusson Kungsbacka Wiske 6 3 3 2 4 3 10 4 2 3 4 3 6 4 5 5 3 5 3 37 23 60 18
8 Jan Dawidson Örebro PSSK 5 3 5 4 3 3 13 3 2 9 4 3 4 2 13 5 3 5 4 34 24 58 35

Klass VÄ
1 Rolf Sträng Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 5 4 6 5 14 4 2 9 5 4 6 4 2 5 3 6 4 43 29 72 25 S
2 Nils-Harry Andersson Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 3 3 4 4 11 5 2 13 5 4 5 3 10 6 3 5 4 39 26 65 34 B
3 Kurt Hjortstam Alingsås KSF 5 3 4 2 4 4 14 4 2 5 6 4 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 36 24 60 23
4 Nils-Erik Magnusson Kungsbacka Wiske 5 3 3 2 6 5 12 3 1 0 3 2 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 35 23 58 17



5 Allan Åberg Göteborgs PSSK 5 3 4 2 4 3 17 5 2 7 5 2 5 3 9 5 2 5 2 38 19 57 33
6 Carl-Erik Lissfors Göteborgs PSSK 5 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 2 2 3 2 5 3 7 6 3 6 3 36 21 57 14
7 Hans Sahlén Göteborgs PSSK 5 3 3 2 3 3 7 6 2 5 3 2 4 3 4 5 2 5 3 34 20 54 16

Revolver

Klass R1
Stn 

1
Stn 

2
Stn 

3 P
Stn 

4 P
Stn 

5
Stn 

6 P
Stn 

7
Stn 

8 Träff Fig. Total P

1 Jan Dawidson Örebro PSSK 0 0 3 3 4 4 15 5 2 10 4 3 4 2 6 6 3 5 4 31 21 52 31
2 Urban Harksen Säve PSK 4 3 2 2 4 4 10 4 2 5 1 1 5 3 12 2 2 0 0 22 17 39 27
3 Jan-Erik Sundell Säve PSK 3 3 5 3 3 2 10 1 1 0 2 1 4 3 9 3 2 1 1 22 16 38 19
4 Pierre Lindqvist Göteborgs PSSK 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 2 5 4 3 4 2 19 14 33 11
5 Martina Hallblom Örebro PSSK 0 0 0 0 0 0

Klass R2
1 Lars Olsson Alingsås KSF 6 3 4 3 5 5 14 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 0 6 3 6 4 38 27 65 18 B
2 Thomas Roos Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 3 3 6 5 19 1 1 0 5 4 5 4 7 4 2 5 4 35 26 61 26
3 Morgan Johansson Mölndals SF 4 3 5 3 4 4 14 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 6 4 35 26 61 23
4 Nils-Harry Andersson Göteborgs PSSK 3 2 5 3 4 4 9 5 2 13 5 4 4 2 7 5 3 4 3 35 23 58 29
5 Leif Strömberg Örgryte PK 5 3 4 4 3 2 7 3 1 0 3 3 6 4 8 5 3 5 3 34 23 57 15
6 Rolf Sträng Göteborgs PSSK 5 3 5 4 5 4 15 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 0 5 3 3 2 32 22 54 18
7 Mark Wardle Karlstads PK 0 0 5 4 2 1 8 6 2 8 2 2 6 4 8 4 3 6 4 31 20 51 24
8 Hans Erik Andersson Säve PSK 5 3 5 3 2 2 4 4 2 4 0 0 5 3 14 3 2 5 3 29 18 47 22
9 Robert Karlsson Marinens SKF 5 3 5 3 1 1 1 2 1 0 2 2 5 3 10 3 2 4 2 27 17 44 11
10 Nicklas Gnosspelius Göteborgs PSSK 2 1 2 1 5 4 12 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 8 3 2 3 2 24 16 40 23
11 Ronny Meijer Göteborgs PSSK 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 9 3 2 4 3 17 13 30 13
12 Mikael Karlsson Vargöns PK 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 4 3 2 1 14 11 25 4
13 Björn Åkerberg Säve PSK 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 7 6 13 1

Klass R3
1 Lennart Gustavsson Lidköpings Psf 6 3 6 4 5 5 11 6 2 8 6 4 5 3 11 6 3 6 4 46 28 74 30 S
2 Christer Hedin Volvo PK 6 3 5 3 6 5 22 6 2 13 5 3 6 4 14 6 3 6 4 46 27 73 49 S
3 Bert Johansson Varbergs PK 6 3 5 4 6 5 20 6 2 13 5 3 6 4 14 5 2 6 4 45 27 72 47 S



4 Jens Carlsson Örebro PSSK 6 3 6 4 5 4 15 5 2 15 5 3 6 4 11 6 3 6 4 45 27 72 41 S
5 Jonas Eriksson Västbo PK 6 3 6 4 5 4 21 6 2 14 4 4 6 4 13 5 3 6 3 44 27 71 48 S
6 Nils-Göran Gustavsson Lerums JoSSF 5 3 4 4 5 5 19 5 2 6 6 4 5 3 10 6 3 6 4 42 28 70 35 B
7 Patrik Fritzon Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 5 4 5 4 16 6 2 4 4 3 6 3 12 6 3 6 4 44 26 70 32 B
8 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås KSF 6 3 4 3 6 5 21 6 2 16 5 4 5 3 11 5 2 6 4 43 26 69 48 B
9 Thomas Ånhed FOK Borås 6 3 6 4 6 5 17 3 2 6 5 3 6 4 10 5 2 5 3 42 26 68 33 B
10 Curt Malmqvist Varbergs PK 6 3 5 3 5 4 11 5 2 8 6 4 5 3 7 5 2 5 4 42 25 67 26 B
11 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 6 3 4 2 4 3 13 5 2 10 5 4 5 4 5 6 3 6 4 41 25 66 28 B
12 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 6 3 5 3 6 5 23 6 2 10 4 3 3 1 12 5 3 6 4 41 24 65 45 B
13 Mikael Asplund Kullens BK 6 3 6 4 5 5 14 5 2 12 3 3 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 38 27 65 32 B
14 Tom Laakso Mölndals SF 6 3 4 3 6 5 17 2 2 2 5 3 6 4 10 5 3 4 3 38 26 64 29 B
15 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 6 3 5 4 6 5 18 4 2 8 2 2 5 3 9 4 3 5 4 37 26 63 35 B
16 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 5 3 3 3 5 4 12 5 2 9 5 4 5 3 10 5 3 4 3 37 25 62 31 B
17 Thor Petersson Varbergs PK 6 3 5 3 3 3 7 6 2 8 4 4 6 4 13 5 2 2 2 37 23 60 28
18 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens PK 5 3 4 3 6 5 15 2 2 1 3 2 6 4 5 3 3 5 4 34 26 60 21
19 Ulf Arkenljung SJ PK Malmö 5 3 4 3 3 3 8 2 1 0 5 4 5 3 6 6 3 6 4 36 24 60 14
20 Håkan Brolin Mölndals SF 6 3 4 4 4 4 11 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 6 4 33 26 59 17
21 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby PK 6 3 5 3 4 3 7 5 2 12 1 1 5 3 10 6 3 5 3 37 21 58 29
22 Thomas Zachrisson Örgryte PK 4 3 3 3 5 4 18 4 2 3 4 2 6 4 8 4 2 5 3 35 23 58 29
23 Kent Magnusson Kungsbacka Wiske 4 3 3 3 2 2 7 5 2 1 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 34 24 58 12
24 Christian Jarl Lerums JoSSF 4 3 4 4 3 3 9 4 2 1 3 2 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 33 24 57 13
25 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings psf 6 3 4 3 6 5 24 4 2 5 2 1 5 3 13 4 1 4 3 35 21 56 42
26 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 3 2 4 3 3 2 8 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 2 5 3 34 22 56 18
27 Johan Lindquist Mölndals SF 6 3 4 3 4 4 8 1 1 0 2 2 4 3 4 6 3 6 4 33 23 56 12
28 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 5 3 1 1 6 5 16 6 2 11 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 33 22 55 30
29 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 5 3 4 4 5 4 20 1 1 1 3 2 5 3 8 3 2 6 4 32 23 55 29
30 Mattias Jerkvall Örgryte PK 6 3 2 1 5 4 18 2 1 0 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 33 22 55 22
31 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 4 3 4 3 4 3 16 2 2 4 6 4 4 2 8 4 3 4 2 32 22 54 28
32 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 5 3 5 4 3 3 6 2 1 0 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 30 23 53 10
33 Kurt Hjortstam Alingsås KSF 3 2 2 2 3 3 8 2 1 6 4 3 4 2 12 5 3 5 3 28 19 47 26
34 Marlene Jerkvall Örgryte PK 4 3 3 2 3 2 5 2 2 4 2 1 1 1 0 4 3 4 3 23 17 40 9



A-vapen

Klass A1
Stn 

1
Stn 

2
Stn 

3 P
Stn 

4 P
Stn 

5
Stn 

6 P
Stn 

7
Stn 

8 Träff Fig. Total P

1 Andreas Ottosson Västbo PK 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 2 1 1 1 3 2 7 2 1 5 4 24 17 41 12
2 Fredrik Andersson Örebro PSSK 3 2 4 3 2 2 6 1 1 0 2 2 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 21 17 38 10
3 Pierre Lindqvist Göteborgs PSSK 0 0 4 3 3 3 7 2 1 2 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 1 1 15 13 28 9

Klass A2
1 Birgitta Green Jeppsson Sjöormens PK 6 3 5 3 4 3 9 4 2 9 6 4 5 3 14 4 3 6 4 40 25 65 32 B
2 Lars Gunnarsson Mölndals SF 3 2 4 4 6 5 14 6 2 14 4 2 5 3 10 5 3 6 4 39 25 64 38 B
3 Tommy Nilsson Varbergs PK 4 3 4 3 5 5 19 6 2 9 4 4 4 2 12 4 3 5 4 36 26 62 40 B
4 Lennart Dovmyr Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 5 3 5 5 14 5 2 16 2 2 5 4 8 6 3 4 2 38 24 62 38 B
5 Navid Bagheri Göteborgs PSSK 6 3 3 2 5 4 15 6 2 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 2 6 4 39 23 62 25 B
6 Leif Strömberg Örgryte PK 5 3 5 4 6 5 13 4 2 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 36 26 62 21 B
7 Mark Wardle Karlstads PK 6 3 2 2 4 3 10 5 2 8 5 2 3 2 5 6 3 6 4 37 21 58 23
8 Per Högfeldt Vargöns PK 3 2 4 3 3 3 9 5 2 11 2 2 4 2 9 5 3 4 2 30 19 49 29
9 Carl-Erik Lissfors Göteborgs PSSK 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 5 2 1 3 2 3 2 5 6 2 3 2 30 18 48 9
10 Nicklas Gnosspelius Göteborgs PSSK 3 3 3 2 3 3 9 2 2 1 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 1 1 23 18 41 14
11 David Ojamo Marinens SF 1 1 4 3 3 3 9 2 2 4 3 2 2 2 0 3 3 3 3 21 19 40 13
12 Håkan Borgvall Mölndals SF 3 2 2 2 3 3 7 5 2 11 3 2 4 1 17 3 2 1 1 24 15 39 35
13 Johan Fogelqvist Lerums JoSSF 2 2 1 1 3 3 6 3 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 3 2 1 17 13 30 8
14 Paul Boris Lerums JoSSF 2 2 1 1 2 2 7 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 4 3 1 1 14 13 27 9

Klass A3
1 Mikael Asplund Kullens BK 4 2 5 4 6 5 15 5 2 12 6 4 6 4 12 6 3 6 4 44 28 72 39 S
2 Anders Grimling Lidköpings Psf 6 3 4 3 5 4 10 5 2 15 6 4 6 4 14 5 3 6 4 43 27 70 39 S
3 Jens Carlsson Örebro PSSK 6 3 6 3 5 4 16 6 2 14 6 4 5 3 7 6 3 5 3 45 25 70 37 S
4 Thomas Zachrisson Örgryte PK 6 3 6 4 6 5 23 6 2 16 3 3 6 4 13 3 2 6 4 42 27 69 52 S
5 Jonas Eriksson Västbo PK 5 3 5 4 6 5 17 4 2 12 6 4 5 3 15 5 3 5 4 41 28 69 44 S
6 Arne Magnusson Kungsbacka Wiske 6 3 5 4 3 3 9 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 6 6 3 5 4 40 27 67 19 B
7 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 4 3 5 4 4 4 7 3 2 1 6 4 5 4 6 5 3 6 4 38 28 66 14 B
8 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 5 3 5 4 3 3 7 4 2 4 5 3 6 4 8 5 3 5 4 38 26 64 19 B
9 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby PK 6 3 6 3 3 2 4 5 1 18 4 2 6 4 14 6 3 5 3 41 21 62 36 B
10 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 6 3 3 2 6 5 12 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 9 4 2 5 3 37 23 60 25
11 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås KSF 6 3 4 4 5 4 12 3 1 6 5 3 5 4 6 4 2 4 3 36 24 60 24



12 Janne Norling Göteborgs PSSK 5 3 3 2 4 4 9 5 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 35 24 59 15
13 Christer Egerlind Volvo PK 6 3 3 2 5 5 17 6 2 7 1 1 5 3 8 5 3 4 3 35 22 57 32
14 Kjell-Åke Skattberg Varbergs PK 4 3 2 2 5 4 19 5 2 15 2 2 2 1 8 6 3 5 3 31 20 51 42
15 Nils-Göran Gustavsson Lerums JoSSF 4 3 2 1 5 4 13 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 12 6 3 3 3 30 21 51 27
16 Christer Andersson Mölndals SF 3 2 5 4 3 3 7 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 1 6 4 27 21 48 10
17 Anders Hall Alingsås KSF 2 1 5 4 2 2 6 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 5 4 2 5 2 26 17 43 14
18 Michael Thersthol Härryda PSS 2 2 0 0 4 4 12 4 2 6 1 1 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 22 18 40 21
19 Tor Halvorsen Överby PK 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 3 4 4 4 2 5 5 3 1 1 24 16 40 9
20 Mats Öberg Lidköpings Psf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Svartkrutsrevolver
1 Per Högfeldt Vargöns PK 5 3 3 2 5 4 14 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 2 1 31 22 53 22
2 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 4 3 2 2 3 3 5 6 2 6 2 2 5 2 13 6 3 4 1 32 18 50 24
3 Mikael Karlsson Vargöns PK 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 5 2 9 1 1 4 3 6 5 3 4 2 25 15 40 15
4 Lars Jacobsson Göteborgs SS 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 1 0 1 1 3 2 4 3 2 2 1 17 13 30 8
5 Åke Häikkilä Göteborgs SS 2 2 0 0 2 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 4 3 3 2 14 11 25 6
6 Jan Frisk Mölndals SF 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 10 10 20 3

LAGRESULTAT C-vapen

1. Göteborgs PSSK
Lars Lundmark 68
Patrik Fritzon 75
Navid Bagheri 64 207

2. Mölndals SF lag 1
Thomas Bäckström 58
Paul Svedell 68
Per Gardtman 70 196

3. Mölndal SF lag 2
Conny Petersson 59
Kennet Åberg 68
Lars Röös 61 188



4. Örgryte PK
Mattias Jerkvall 58
Marlene Jerkvall 68
Marie Brunsson 56 182

5. Lerums JoSSF
Paul Boris 51
Christian Jarl 59
Robert Andersson 49 159

Lag Damer
1. Mölndals SF lag 1

Bodil Pålson 57
Annika Gabrielsson 69 126

2. Örgryte PK
Marlene Jerkvall 68
Marie Brunsson 56 124

3. Mölndals SF lag 2
Maria Persson 53
Lisbeth Röös 49 102


